
AM-002 

Traction Motor  
Suspension Parts 

ALL COMPLETE UNITS CAN BE SHIPPED PRE-COMPRESSED 
     Ref. No.               Part No.                     Description 
 
---     0                      9334248                  SUSPENSION - Traction Motor Nose Pack Assembly 
---     1                       8104189                  HOLDER -Suspension 
---     2                      8104188                  PLATE – Wear 14-1/4  x 3-1/2  x  1/2  
---     3                      8335535                  PLATE– Wear  3-5/8  x 2-7/8 x 3/16     
---     4                      40047537                KEEPER – Pin  
---     5                      8098644                  BOLT - Square head 7/8-9x10 Holder 
---     6                      8032749                  NUT – Hex lock 7/8-9 non-metallic insert 
---     6                      9416524                  NUT – Hex lock 7/8-9 Metallic  
---     7                      9334249                  PIN – Suspension unit retaining 1-1/4 O.D. x 18-1/4 
---     8                      8120852                  BOLT – Hex head 7/8-9 x 3 – Keeper 
---     9                        103422                  PIN – Cotter 1/4 x 2 
---     10                    8339952                    SUSPENSION PACK – Rubber Suspension Pack  

      0                                     1                                 2                                       3                               4                                   

5                                  6                              7                                8                                9                                    10                                              

20W201 101st Street, Lemont, Illinois 60439 
3204 S. State Street,  S. Chicago Heights, Illinois 60475 

Phone (708) 757-4774  Fax  (708) 758-8580 
www.amfabllc.net  amfabllc@salcoproducts.com 


